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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         93.270,00         30.119,10         63.150,90  32,29         30.119,10              0,00  32,29         30.119,10              0,00  32,29         30.119,10              0,00  32,29

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        120.892,00         35.061,15         85.830,85  29,00         35.061,15              0,00  29,00         35.061,15              0,00  29,00         35.061,15              0,00  29,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           7.862,00          2.829,64          5.032,36  35,99          2.829,64              0,00  35,99          2.829,64              0,00  35,99          2.829,64              0,00  35,99

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                60.000,00         26.283,18         33.716,82  43,81         26.283,18              0,00  43,81         26.283,18              0,00  43,81         26.283,18              0,00  43,81

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                11.302,00          1.867,78          9.434,22  16,53          1.867,78              0,00  16,53          1.867,78              0,00  16,53          1.867,78              0,00  16,53

      G/51B/17092/00  INCREMENTO RETR.VARI                 1.431,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            294.757,00         96.160,85        197.165,15  32,62         96.160,85              0,00  32,62         96.160,85              0,00  32,62         96.160,85              0,00  32,62

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              294.757,00         96.160,85        197.165,15  32,62         96.160,85              0,00  32,62         96.160,85              0,00  32,62         96.160,85              0,00  32,62

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                26.000,00          9.750,66         16.249,34  37,50          9.750,66              0,00  37,50          9.750,66              0,00  37,50          9.750,66              0,00  37,50

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           2.000,00          6.197,20         -4.197,20 309,86          6.197,20              0,00 309,86              0,00          6.197,20   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00            343,10           -343,10   0,00            343,10              0,00   0,00            343,10              0,00   0,00            343,10              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                  3.000,00            280,00          2.720,00   9,33            280,00              0,00   9,33            280,00              0,00   9,33            280,00              0,00   9,33

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00         10.294,65         -7.294,65 343,16         10.044,65            250,00 334,82          8.465,33          1.579,32 282,18          8.465,33              0,00 282,18

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.600,00            600,00          1.000,00  37,50            600,00              0,00  37,50            600,00              0,00  37,50            600,00              0,00  37,50

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   300,00            242,00             58,00  80,67            242,00              0,00  80,67             70,60            171,40  23,53             70,60              0,00  23,53

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                 2.000,00          1.529,21            470,79  76,46          1.529,21              0,00  76,46            329,21          1.200,00  16,46            329,21              0,00  16,46

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          4.926,92          1.733,28          2.698,19  35,18          1.733,28              0,00  35,18            600,00          1.133,28  12,18            600,00              0,00  12,18

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                    0,00          1.337,43         -1.337,43   0,00          1.337,43              0,00   0,00             31,64          1.305,79   0,00             31,64              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                  2.500,00          2.506,24             -6,24 100,25          2.506,24              0,00 100,25            914,22          1.592,02  36,57            914,22              0,00  36,57

      G/51B/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00             52,70            -52,70   0,00             52,70              0,00   0,00             52,70              0,00   0,00             52,70              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          700,00              0,00            700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                              250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22509/00  OTROS                                  250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.000,00            268,00          1.732,00  13,40            268,00              0,00  13,40            268,00              0,00  13,40            268,00              0,00  13,40

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.000,00          4.255,00         -1.255,00 141,83          4.255,00              0,00 141,83          1.080,00          3.175,00  36,00          1.080,00              0,00  36,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         10.000,00          1.316,94          8.683,06  13,17          1.316,94              0,00  13,17          1.316,94              0,00  13,17          1.316,94              0,00  13,17

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 33.546,00         32.385,00          1.161,00  96,54         32.385,00              0,00  96,54         11.637,06         20.747,94  34,69         11.637,06              0,00  34,69

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               10.000,00          1.706,98          8.293,02  17,07            956,98            750,00   9,57            477,10            479,88   4,77            477,10              0,00   4,77

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            41.761,08         41.761,08              0,00 100,00         27.688,00         14.073,08  66,30         21.464,75          6.223,25  51,40         21.464,75              0,00  51,40

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.400,00             26,67          1.373,33   1,91             26,67              0,00   1,91             26,67              0,00   1,91             26,67              0,00   1,91

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.500,00            955,19            544,81  63,68            955,19              0,00  63,68            955,19              0,00  63,68            955,19              0,00  63,68

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            152.734,00        117.541,33         34.697,22  76,96        102.468,25         15.073,08  67,09         58.663,17         43.805,08  38,41         58.663,17              0,00  38,41

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         152.734,00        117.541,33         34.697,22  76,96        102.468,25         15.073,08  67,09         58.663,17         43.805,08  38,41         58.663,17              0,00  38,41

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/46800/00  A DIPUTACIONES                       3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47100/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.909.163,00      1.554.738,00        354.425,00  81,44      1.554.738,00              0,00  81,44      1.554.738,00              0,00  81,44      1.271.784,71        282.953,29  66,61

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.914.163,00      1.554.738,00        359.425,00  81,22      1.554.738,00              0,00  81,22      1.554.738,00              0,00  81,22      1.271.784,71        282.953,29  66,44

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.914.163,00      1.554.738,00        359.425,00  81,22      1.554.738,00              0,00  81,22      1.554.738,00              0,00  81,22      1.271.784,71        282.953,29  66,44

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               166.154,00        151.891,83         14.262,17  91,42        151.891,83              0,00  91,42         95.438,07         56.453,76  57,44         95.438,07              0,00  57,44

      G/51B/60602/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                10.000,00         59.137,90        -49.137,90 591,38         59.137,90              0,00 591,38          2.517,90         56.620,00  25,18          2.517,90              0,00  25,18

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                40.000,00          4.243,64         35.756,36  10,61          4.243,64              0,00  10,61          4.102,64            141,00  10,26          4.102,64              0,00  10,26

      G/51B/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL          5.000,00          3.700,00          1.300,00  74,00          3.700,00              0,00  74,00            400,00          3.300,00   8,00            400,00              0,00   8,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            221.154,00        218.973,37          2.180,63  99,01        218.973,37              0,00  99,01        102.458,61        116.514,76  46,33        102.458,61              0,00  46,33

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              221.154,00        218.973,37          2.180,63  99,01        218.973,37              0,00  99,01        102.458,61        116.514,76  46,33        102.458,61              0,00  46,33

***   174101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.582.808,00      1.987.413,55        593.468,00  76,95      1.972.340,47         15.073,08  76,36      1.812.020,63        160.319,84  70,16      1.529.067,34        282.953,29  59,20

****  1741  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.582.808,00      1.987.413,55        593.468,00  76,95      1.972.340,47         15.073,08  76,36      1.812.020,63        160.319,84  70,16      1.529.067,34        282.953,29  59,20
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         93.270,00              0,00         93.270,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        120.892,00              0,00        120.892,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           7.862,00              0,00          7.862,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                11.302,00              0,00         11.302,00              0,00

      G/51B/17092/00  INCREMENTO RETR.VARI                 1.431,00              0,00          1.431,00          1.431,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            294.757,00              0,00        294.757,00          1.431,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              294.757,00              0,00        294.757,00          1.431,00

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                26.000,00              0,00         26.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.600,00              0,00          1.600,00              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          9.000,00         -4.073,08          4.926,92            495,45

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                  2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          700,00              0,00            700,00              0,00

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                              250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22509/00  OTROS                                  250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 33.546,00              0,00         33.546,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00         10.000,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            37.688,00          4.073,08         41.761,08              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.400,00              0,00          1.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            142.734,00         10.000,00        152.734,00            495,45

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         142.734,00         10.000,00        152.734,00            495,45

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/46800/00  A DIPUTACIONES                       3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/47100/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.909.163,00              0,00      1.909.163,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.914.163,00              0,00      1.914.163,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.914.163,00              0,00      1.914.163,00              0,00

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               166.154,00              0,00        166.154,00              0,00

      G/51B/60602/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL         15.000,00        -10.000,00          5.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            231.154,00        -10.000,00        221.154,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              231.154,00        -10.000,00        221.154,00              0,00

***   174101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.582.808,00              0,00      2.582.808,00          1.926,45

****  1741  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.582.808,00              0,00      2.582.808,00          1.926,45
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***** TOTAL                                            2.582.808,00      1.987.413,55        593.468,00  76,95      1.972.340,47         15.073,08  76,36      1.812.020,63        160.319,84  70,16      1.529.067,34        282.953,29  59,20
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***** TOTAL                                            2.582.808,00              0,00      2.582.808,00          1.926,45


